STEP 11

~ Hit Softly
17)

A2 | Daws> Screw m3.5 x 14mm |16 pes
L1 @ Leg Pin 4 pcs
L2 @ Single Plastic Cap | 4 pcs

Page 13/15

STEP 12

Optional -
Left / Right side.

|nser&

drawers

Page 14/15




STEP 10

Marking hole
at panel

Screw m4 x30mm |10 pcs

A7 | Dt

Page 12/15

STEP 9

8 pcs

1pc

8pcs

Crosshead Cover

=) |Atenkey

®

Crosshead Screw
A17 D‘m m6.3 x 46mm

N1

Y

Page 11/15




Page 9/15

Page 10/15




STEP 5

Page 7/15

STEP 6

Euro Screw

Wood Dowel
D4d| E3 [gx25mm

M7 === Drawer Metal Slide

Page 8/15




18 pcs

ingle Plastic Cap

STEP 4

M
R2

Page 6/16

&= | Mini Fix 15mm

F2

Page 5/15

| STEP 3




STEP 1

A7 | D> Screw m4 x30mm | 6 pcs
Wocd Dowel

D4 = 8 : gsm:‘w ¢ - [18pes

F2 ﬂ Mini Fix Bolt 6 pcs

H15| 2 |Handle 128mm 3pcs

Page 3/15

STEP 2

A10 | D>

Screw m4 x 38mm

12 pcs

Page 4/15




BETTER HOME PRODUCTS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Twin Bed (Bed Frame)

Hardware List

A1 | Do Screw m3.5 x 12mm 18 pcs
A2 | D> Screw m3.5 x 14mm 34 pes
A7 | Domsmmme> Screw m4 x 30mm 16 pcs
A10]| D> Screw m4 x 38mm 24 pcs
A17| [Sumno Screw m6.3 x 40mm 8 pcs
A18] [Suwmmes Screw m6.3 x 50mm 8 pcs
A34| D Euro Screw m5 x 8mm 12 pes
D4 : Wood Dowel 6 x 25mm 40 pcs
F2 &)™ Mini Fix 15mm 6 Sets
H15 o *|Handle 128mm 3 pes
L1 b Leg Pin 4pcs
L2 & Plastic Leg L Shape 4pcs
M7 == Drawer Metal Slide 400mm 3 Sets
N1 =’ Allen Key 1 pes
R2 Single Plastic Cap 18 pcs

Y @ Crosshead Cover 16 pcs

Page 1/15

Parts List
7 | Drawer Side Panel (L) 3 pcs
8 | Drawer Side Panel (R) 3 pcs
9 | Top Panel 1pc
10| Bottom Panel 1pc
11| Drawer Front Panel (L) 1pc
12| Drawer Front Panel (C) 1pc
13| Drawer Front Panel (R) 1pc
14| Side Panel 1pc
16 | Drawer Back Board 3 pcs
17| Center Crossbar Panel 2 pcs
18 | Drawer Crossbar 3 pes
19| Base Wood 5 pcs
20| Small Side Panel (T) 1pc
21| Small Side Panel (B) 1pc
23| Drawer Bottom Panel 3 pes
24| Wood 2 pcs

*EACH PART IS LABELLED ACCORDING TO THE PARTS LIST*

A

Before starting assembly
please verify if all parts and
hardware are included

Page 2/15




Page 5/7

Page 6/7




STEP 1

A17| St

Crosshead Screw
me.3 x 40mm 8 pes

NT| =)

Allen Key 1pc

Crosshead Cover
& Mini Fit Cap 4 pes

Page 3/7

A17

Crosshead Screw 8 pes

m6.3 x 40mm
Wood Dowel
D4 = 6 x 25mm 4pes
N1| = ) [AtenKey 1pc
Crosshead Cover
Y ® & Mini Fit Cap 8 pes

Page 4/7




BETTER HOME PRODUCTS

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Twin Bed (Headboard)

N\
N
Hardware List
A2 | D> Screw m3.5 x 14mm 4 pcs
A17 [:mnm:u: Crosshead Screw m6.3 x 40mm | 16 pcs
D4 = Wood Dowel 6 x 25mm 4 pcs
F2 g P Mini Fix 15mm 4 Sets
L1 @; Leg Pin 4 pcs
N1 = ) Allen Key 1 pc
N3 e Nail 186
R1 L Bracket 1pc
Y ©) Crosshead Cover & Mini Fit Cap | 16 pcs
Page 1/7

N
Parts List
1 | Book-Side Panel (L) 1pc
2 | Book-Side Panel (R) 1pc
3 | Book-Center Panel 2 pcs
4 | Book-Top Panel 1pc
5 | Book-Big Shelf Panel 1pc
6 | Book-Shelf Panel 1pc
15| Book-Crossbar Panel 1pc
22| Backboard 1pc

*EACH PART IS LABELLED ACCORDING TO THE PARTS LIST*

Before starting assembly
please verify if all parts and
hardware are included

Page 2/7






